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The Luxembourg registered medicine market is worth
€190 million
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The total retail market in Luxembourg shows a decrease of -2,6% 
in units, where the generics declines with -4,4% 
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In value, the total market grows with 2,2%, while the generics  
shows a decrease of -4,8%
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The top 10 best selling products in units and value*
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*Analysis done on brandlevelTM

Top 10 Products in Absolute Units
Units abs. 

MAT/08/2020

% of Lux retail 

market in units

DAFALGAN 581,992 4.6

D-CURE 279,951 2.2

NUROFEN 199,982 1.6

NEXIAM 199,720 1.6

PARACETAMOL-RATIOP 163,922 1.3

EUTHYROX 143,523 1.1

VOLTAREN EMULGEL 132,153 1.0

STILNOCT 122,141 1.0

STREPSILS 116,316 0.9

PANTOMED NYCOMED 113,186 0.9

Top 10 Products in Value 
Value abs. 

MAT/08/2020

% of Lux Retail 

Market in value

ELIQUIS € 4,508,038 2.4

HUMIRA € 4,186,930 2.2

COSENTYX € 3,252,562 1.7

XARELTO € 3,185,774 1.7

XTANDI € 2,735,810 1.4

STELARA € 2,669,162 1.4

JANUMET € 2,317,992 1.2

OZEMPIC € 2,299,236 1.2

DAFALGAN € 2,263,499 1.2

ENBREL € 2,136,729 1.1
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The top 10 fastest growing products in units and value
(abs. growth)*
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Fastest Growing Products in Units
Units abs. 

MAT/08/2020

Absolute 

Growth in Units

D-CURE 279,951 54,795

DAFALGAN 581,992 45,771

IBU-RATIOPHARM 54,639 34,190

VAXIGRIP TETRA 24,446 24,446

OZEMPIC 27,018 23,298

PARACETAMOL EG 52,354 18,322

CORSODYL 43,076 17,638

NEXIAM 199,720 12,673

TRAZODONE EG 13,765 11,099

PARACETAMOL-RATIOP 163,922 9,912

Fastest Growing Products in Value
Value abs. 

MAT/08/2020

Absolute

Growth in Value

OZEMPIC € 2,299,236 1,959,743

AIMOVIG € 1,629,773 1,336,053

XTANDI € 2,735,810 807,576

DUPIXENT € 1,765,645 770,127

TREMFYA € 1,402,597 652,693

ELIQUIS € 4,508,038 610,340

STELARA € 2,669,162 575,070

ENTRESTO € 1,140,601 486,156

REPATHA € 789,586 447,929

PRALUENT € 558,704 436,284


